PRODUCT

INFORMATION

A Product of Valvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd.

Valvoline.

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 is specially
formulated to provide year-round protection for 4-
Stroke motorcycle engines.

The product is blended from synthetic blend base
oils and additive chemistry to provide strong oil film
for perfect protection and lubrication with reduced
wear under a wide temperature range in air-cooled
engines.

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 prevents clutch

slippage and meets friction tests stipulated in JASO
T903, Grade MA2.

RECOMMENDATIONS

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 is recommended for
motorcycles of all leading make that are compliant
with BS6, BS4, BS3 emission norms

PERFORMANCE PROFILES

e API SN
e JASO MA2

PERFORMANCE BENEFITS

Maximize power and acceleration
Excellent Engine Protection

Optimum Gear and Clutch performance
Excellent high temperature protection &
corrosion prevention

Superior cleaning properties

TYPICAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS

Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 100°C
Viscosity Index

Flash Point, COC, °C

Pour Point, °C, max

TBN, mg KOH/g

CCS Viscosity @ -20°C, cP

SAE 10W-40

88.8
14.3
165
210
-30
7.4
5000

Available Packs: Consult Your Valvoline Representative.

6/2020

Valvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd.

A Joint Venture Company of
Valvoline International Inc., USA
& Cummins India Ltd.
3" Floor, Vipul Plaza, Suncity, Sector-54, Gurgaon-122003

Valvaoline. Phone: (0124) 4721200 / 4721300, Fax: (0124) 4721299 i
Visit us at: www.valvolinecummins.com




