PRODUCT INFORMATION



A Product of Valvoline Cummins Pvt. Ltd.

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 is specially formulated to provide year-round protection for 4-Stroke motorcycle engines.

The product is blended from synthetic blend base oils and additive chemistry to provide strong oil film for perfect protection and lubrication with reduced wear under a wide temperature range in air-cooled engines.

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 prevents clutch slippage and meets friction tests stipulated in JASO T903, Grade MA2.

RECOMMENDATIONS

Valvoline 4T Premium 10W-40 is recommended for motorcycles of all leading make that are compliant with BS6, BS4, BS3 emission norms

PERFORMANCE PROFILES

- API SN
- JASO MA2

PERFORMANCE BENEFITS

- Maximize power and acceleration
- Excellent Engine Protection
- Optimum Gear and Clutch performance
- Excellent high temperature protection & corrosion prevention
- · Superior cleaning properties

TYPICAL PHYSICAL CHARACTERSTICS	SAE 10W-40
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 40°C	88.8
Kinematic Viscosity, cSt @ 100°C	14.3
Viscosity Index	165
Flash Point, COC, °C	210
Pour Point, °C, max	-30
TBN, mg KOH/g	7.4
CCS Viscosity @ -20°C, cP	5000

Available Packs: Consult Your Valvoline Representative.

6/2020



